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Solid ¾” thick plywood is surfaced with 
high pressure plastic laminate, sealed with a 

backing sheet and edged with vinyl T-molding.

Leg braces incorporate spring loaded, case 
hardened steel detents for a long life and fast 

set-up & tear-down.

Tops are reinforced against breakage with a 
square corner steel frame.

Extra thick, 14 gauge steel leg construction 
stands up to heavy use without bending. 

Non-removable, high impact plastic leg glides 
protect Åoors.

EF Series Folding Tables
EF Series Tables are built with a plywood core so 
that they will withstand years of rough handling.
Plywood is light in weight, resistant to corner 
impact breakage and strong enough to support 
heavy loads under constant use. We support our 
table tops with the strongest steel channel frame 
and the most durable and easy to operate leg 
components in the industry. EF Series Tables will 
look good, while performing flawlessly longer than 
any table you have ever owned.

Features and BeneÄts
	 •	 High pressure laminate surface
	 •	 3/4” thick plywood core top
	 •	 14 gauge, 1.05” diameter wishbone legs
	 •	 Spring-bolt locking leg braces

10 YEAR
WARRANTY
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Models
TABLE STYLE MODEL NO

SIZE

W x L x H

WT 

LBS

430EF
530EF
630EF
830EF
636EF
836EF

30” x 48” x 30”
30” x 60” x 30”
30” x 72” x 30”
30” x 96” x 30”
36” x 72” x 30”
36” x 96” x 30”

51
56
65
82
70
94

Banquet

R42EF
R48EF
R54EF
R60EF

 R66EF*
R72EF

42” diameter x 30”
48” diameter x 30”
54” diameter x 30”
60” diameter x 30”
66” diameter x 30”
72” diameter x 30”

49
56
63
79
90

103

Round

HR60EF
HR72EF

1/2 of 60” diameter x 30”
1/2 of 72” diameter x 30”

50
59

1/2 Round

QR60EF 1/4 of 60” diameter x 30” 30

1/4 Round

518EF
618EF
818EF
524EF
624EF
824EF

18” x 60” x 30”
18” x 72” x 30”
18” x 96” x 30”
24” x 60” x 30”
24” x 72” x 30”
24” x 96” x 30”

41
46
59
49
55
69

Standard Seminar

 CP518EF
CP618EF
CP818EF
CP524EF
CP624EF
CP824EF

+

+ 18” x 60” x 30”
18” x 72” x 30”
18” x 96” x 30”
24” x 60” x 30”
24” x 72” x 30”
24” x 96” x 30”

41
45
55
48
58
70

Comfort Leg Seminar

30” x 30” x 30”
36” x 36” x 30”

30” diameter x 30”
36” diameter x 30”

28
36
31
36

Game SQ30EF
SQ36EF
R30EF
R36EF

••
••
••
••

*

See page 8 for corresponding table caddies

*	 Only available in Grey Glace, Walnut, and Wild Cherry

+	 Legs do not fold flat

° 	Not furnished with steel frames

•• 	Furnished with four independent folding legs
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F Series Folding Tables
Our most economical series of tables incorporates a 
high pressure laminate surfaced, solid core top with 
our heavy-duty understructure. Legs, utilizing 14 gauge 
thick steel tubing in the critical load bearing members, 
are much thicker and resistant to bending than other 
tables. Spring-bolt brace mechanisms ensure that these 
attractive tables will stand up to years of constant use 
and handling. If your application involves rough use 
and handling, we suggest you consider our plywood 
core or lightweight plastic top models. 

Features and BeneÄts
	 •	 High pressure laminate surface
	 •	 5/8” thick particleboard core top
	 •	 14 gauge, 1.05” diameter legs
	 •	 Spring-bolt locking leg braces

Models

*	 Only available in Grey Glace, Walnut and Wild Cherry

TABLE STYLE MODEL NO.
SIZE

W x L x H

WT 

LBS

518F
618F
818F
524F
624F
824F

18” x 60” x 30”
18” x 72” x 30”
18” x 96” x 30”
24” x 60” x 30”
24” x 72” x 30”
24” x 96” x 30”

46
54
63
53
61
75

530F
630F
830F
636F
836F

30” x 60” x 30”
30” x 72” x 30”
30” x 96” x 30”
36” x 72” x 30”
36” x 96” x 30”

63
72
96
81

108

Seminar

Rectangular

Round
R48F
R60F

R72F*

48” diameter x 30”
60” diameter x 30”
72” diameter x 30”

63
89

117

CP518F
CP618F
CP818F
CP524F
CP624F
CP824F

18” x 60” x 30”
18” x 72” x 30”
18” x 96” x 30”
24” x 60” x 30”
24” x 72” x 30”
24” x 96” x 30”

45
51
62
58
75
87

18” x 60” x 30”
18” x 72” x 30”
18” x 96” x 30”
24” x 60” x 30”
24” x 72” x 30”
24” x 96” x 30”

Comfort Leg Seminar
Furnished with steel frame

Comfort Leg Seminar

Leg braces incorporate spring 
loaded, case hardened steel 
detents for a long life and fast 
set-up & tear-down.

Extra thick, 14 gauge steel leg 
construction stands up to heavy use 
without bending. Non-removable, high 
impact plastic leg glides protect Åoors.

See page 8 for 
corresponding 
table caddies

3 YEAR
WARRANTY
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Table top edges 
are protected with 
18 gauge formed 

steel angles, 
anchored securely 

with screws.

Galvanized steel 
edges allow round 
tables to be rolled 
on concrete Åoors 
without creating 
sharp burrs that 

may damage table 
linens.

Hardwood runners 
anchored to the 
table top with 
recessed bolts 
stand up to the 
heaviest loads.

Wishbone style 
legs feature one-

piece Åoor to 
table top support 

and double 
cross bracing 
for maximum 

strength.

Extra thick, 14 
gauge steel leg 

construction 
stands up to 

heavy use without 
bending. Non-

removable, high 
impact plastic 

leg glides protect 
Åoors.

Leg braces 
incorporate spring 

loaded, case 
hardened steel 

detents for a long 
life and fast set-up 

& tear-down.

3/4” plywood stained surface with galvanized steel provides maximum edge 
protection to our top of the line plywood top tables. Optional padded tops can 
be added, which feature 1/16” thick, cushioned back, white vinyl laminated to 
a 3/4” plywood core. Because steel edging is so tough, it easily stands up to 
rolling and dragging over concrete floors like no other edging material. Bolted, 
hardwood runners carry the heaviest loads and allow for safe stacking during 
storage. Our 14 gauge, 1.05” diameter all-welded legs are built to handle the 
worst punishment that your staff may dish out. The time tested, hardened 
steel braces securely lock the legs in place no matter how often the tables are 
set up and folded for storage.

Features and BeneÄts
	 •	 3/4” thick, AC grade, exterior glue plywood stained surface
	 •	 18 gauge, galvanized steel edge
	 •	 14 gauge, 1.05” diameter steel legs
	 •	 Spring-bolt locking leg braces
	 •	 Through-bolted, hardwood runners
	 •	 Optional padded top

Models

See page 8 for 
corresponding 
table caddies

TABLE STYLE MODEL NO

SIZE

W x L x H

WT

LBS

3/4” PLYWOOD 

STAINED SURFACE

MODEL NO

WT

LBS

PADDED TOP

430E
530E
630E
830E
636E
836E

30” x 48” x 30”
30” x 60” x 30”
30” x 72” x 30”
30” x 96” x 30”
36” x 72” x 30”
36” x 96” x 30”

45
49
58
71
62
79

30” diameter x 30”
36” diameter x 30”
42” diameter x 30”
48” diameter x 30”
54” diameter x 30”
60” diameter x 30”
66” diameter x 30”
72” diameter x 30”

30
33
46
51
55
67
78
88

Banquet

Round

518E
618E
818E
524E
624E
824E

18” x 60” x 30”
18” x 72” x 30”
18” x 96” x 30”
24” x 60” x 30”
24” x 72” x 30”
24” x 96” x 30”

38
41
54
44
49
59

Standard Seminar

18” x 60” x 30”
18” x 72” x 30”
18” x 96” x 30”
24” x 60” x 30”
24” x 72” x 30”
24” x 96” x 30”

39
42
52
45
50
61

Comfort Leg Seminar
Furnished with steel frame

R30E 
R36E 
R42E 
R48E
R54E
R60E
R66E
R72E

*••
*••
*

--
530EP
630EP
830EP
636EP
836EP

--
54
60
77
68
86

31
35
49
54
59
73
85
96

R30EPSP 
R36EPSP 
R42EP 
R48EP
R54EP
R60EP
R66EP
R72EP

*••
*••

CP518E
CP618E
CP818E
CP524E
CP624E
CP824E

+

+

*

* Not furnished with 

wood runners

+ Legs overlap when 

folded, tables must be 

stored on edge

•• Furnished with four 

independent folding legs

E Series

EP Series

10 YEAR
WARRANTY

5E Series Folding Tables
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Hexalite® (NLW) Folding Tables
Hexalite® banquet and meeting room tables meet the changing 
needs of today’s busy public assembly facilities. Our innovative 
construction utilizes condensed cell honeycomb core material 
that is epoxy bonded to a durable outer shelf of thermoformed 
ABS plastic. ABS plastic is the same material that pro football 
helmets are made from. 

Add an internal, steel channel support frame to the most 
durable legs found anywhere in the industry and you have a 
lightweight table that anyone can handle, yet it is so durable 
that it’s backed by a 10-year warranty. This may be the last 
table that you will ever have to buy. 

Features and BeneÄts
	 1.	The thermoformed, high-impact 
		  ABS plastic is extremely durable and 			 
		  stain resistant.

	 2.	Our innovative construction utilizes 			 
		  condensed cell honeycomb core 				  
		  material that is epoxy bonded to a 			 
		  durable outer shell of thermoformed 
		  ABS plastic.

	 3.	Bonding of the outer ABS plastic 				  
		  skin to the honeycomb is aided by a 			 
		  continuous, non-woven substrate that is fused 
		  to the honeycomb core to provide a 100% 
		  bonding area for the epoxy adhesive. This 
		  construction results in maximum tensile and 		
		  peel strength.

	 4.	A multi-wall bumper edge molding, composed of high-impact PVC plastic, is bonded to the table’s ABS 
		  top and bottom to provide five layers of protection against impact from rough handling.

	 5.	Corners are protected against damage by high-impact, injection molded, PVC guards. Corner guards 
		  are reinforced with integral ribs and joined to the bumper edge molding with interlocking tenons.

	 6.	Formed channels of 16-guage steel surround the tabletop to provide maximum support for heavy 
		  loads. No wood is used in this product!

	 7.	Steel plates are epoxy bonded to ABS plastic bottom and the honeycomb core to provide solid 
		  anchoring points for the legs and the leg brace mechanisms.

	 8.	The underside of the tabletop is surfaced with thermoformed, ABS plastic to completely encase all 
		  internal core and frame members.

1

2

3

4

5

8
6

7

Leg braces incorporate 
spring loaded, case 

hardened steel detents for 
a long life and fast set-up 

& tear-down.

1” diameter 16 gauge 
steel legs are capped 

with non-removable, high 
impact plastic glides.

Wishbone style legs 
feature one-piece Åoor 

to table support and 
double cross bracing for 

maximum strength.

Hexalite® (NLW)

10 YEAR
WARRANTY
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Hexalite® (NLW)

Black Metal Finish

Gray Top
Black Metal and Trim

Finishes

Models

TABLE STYLE MODEL NO
SIZE

W x L x H

WT

LBS

630NLW

830NLW

30” x 72” x 29”

30” x 96” x 29”

48

62

R60NLW

R72NLW

60” diameter x 29”

72” diameter x 29”

60

78

Banquet

Round

618NLW

818NLW

18” x 72” x 29”

18” x 96” x 29”

38

46

Standard Seminar

CP618NLW

CP818NLW

18” x 72” x 29”

18” x 96” x 29”

39

48

Comfort Leg Seminar

All available in gray top, black metal and black trim.

See page 8 for corresponding table caddies
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Table Caddies - Rectangle/Round

Standard Duty (Rectangle/Round)

	 • Designed to use on smooth floors
	 • 4” diameter, 1 1/4” wide, hard rubber wheels
	 • Swivel stem casters mounted to a heavy gauge welded steel frame
	 • Side rails are covered with neoprene rubber to protect tables
	 • Optional handle brace for extra security on round table caddy

Heavy Duty (Rectangle/Round)

	 • Designed to roll on concrete, tile or carpeted floors
	 • 6” diameter, 1 3/8” wide, polyurethane wheels
	 • Roller bearing axel
	 • Swivel plate casters mounted to a heavy gauge welded 	
		  steel frame
	 • Carpeted crossbeams 
	 • Side rails are covered with neoprene rubber to protect 	
		  tables
	 • Optional handle brace for extra security on round table 	
		  caddy

Table Caddies - Rectangle/Round
Round and rectangle table caddies are offered in two 
models that are designed to roll long distances and make 
transporting folding tables a breeze.

Black Metal Finish

Finishes

HTC72

HTC96

HRTC

HTEC

MODEL NO

10-12 (24”/30”/36” W x 60”/72” L Tables)

10-12 (24”/30”/36” W x 96” L Tables)

8 (48”-72” Round Tables)

8 (Rectangular/Serpentine Tables)

CAPACITY

311
/4” x 74” x 413

/4” 

311
/4” x 971

/2” x 413
/4” 

311
/4” x 61” x 421

/4” 

311
/4” x 61” x 341

/4” 

SIZE

W x L x H

97

107

73

71

WT

LBS

Heavy Duty Models

Standard Duty Models

* Recommended for 60” and 72” Round Tables (includes handle brace)

5 YEAR
WARRANTY
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MODEL NO CAPACITY
SIZE

W x L x H

WT

LBS

RTC 8 Round 31 1/4" x 49" x 40 1/4" 63

RTCHB* 8 Round 31 1/4" x 61" x 40 1/4" 65

TEC 8  Rectangular 31 1/4" x 49" x 32 1/4" 56

TC72 10-12 Rectangular 31 1/4" x 74" x 36 1/4" 67

TC96 10-12 Rectangular 31 1/4" x 97 1/2" x 36 1/4" 77

CRTC

12 Multi-Height Cocktail Tables, 12 

Bases, 12-24 Poles (for both fixed 

and adjustable)

31 1/4" x 62" x 48" 75



Chair Caddies

Chair Caddies
Our chair caddies are designed to store and transport most types of folding chairs safely 
and efficiently. The heavy gauge, all welded steel frame is phosphatized and powder 
coated for durability. Casters are factory-installed for your convenience. 

Adjustable Chair Support Handle (must be ordered separately)

STANDARD UNDERSTAGE

ACHUACH

Models

FOLDING CHAIR 

CAPACITY

CADDY SIZE 

W x L x H

MODEL

NO

UNDERSTAGE

MODEL NO

21” x 64” x 381/2”

21” x 76” x 381/2”

21” x 100” x 381/2”

CC60

CC72

CC96

CCU6020 - 30

24 - 36

35 - 48

CCU72

CCU96

WT

LBS

24 20” x 42” x 38” CCP
___

37

67

50

54

Single Chair Caddy

Poly Chair Caddy

Features and BeneÄts
	 •	 Organized storage
	 •	 Labor saving transport
	 •	 Long-term durability
	 •	 Improved safety

Single Level Poly

Optional Adjustable Handle

5 YEAR
WARRANTY
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UpperZone Multi-Level Rack System

Features and BeneÄts
	 • Increases efficiency, safety and organization
	 • Save storage space
	 • Optional towing bars with gravity storage 
	   position lock
	 • Designed for forklift handling
	 • Can store up to three levels above the floor
	 • Reduces construction costs
	 • Easy to use

UpperZone Multi-Level Rack System
Midwest’s Upper Zone system saves space, 
increases operational efficiency, improves 
housekeeping and is easy to use. Each 
truck is stored within a permanent rack 
structure with all levels above the floor 
supported by the rack structure. Trucks 
stored on the floor may be rolled in and 
out of the system manually. This means 
that no forklift truck is needed for the 
equipment you use most of the time. As 
additional equipment is needed, a forklift 
retrieves trucks from the next higher level. 
The highest level is accessed only for your 
largest functions. Since our trucks are not 
required to support the load of other trucks, 
no heavy overhead frame structure is 
needed. This makes our trucks easier to load, 
unload and move within your facility. 5 YEAR

WARRANTY
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UpperZone Table and Chair Trucks 11

Features and BeneÄts
	 •	1 1/2” x 3”, 14 guage, welded steel tube frame
	 •	1 1/4” diameter, 14 gauge end frames and handles
	 •	Neoprene padded, inclined bed design insures stacking stability
	 •	6” diameter x 2” wide, polyolefin casters (two rigid, two swivel with brakes)
	 •	Optional towing bars with gravity storage position lock
	 •	Designed for forklift handling

UpperZone Table and Chair Trucks
UpperZone table and chair trucks have been designed to reduce 
set up costs, improve safety and save storage space. The heavy-
duty structural steel tubular frames, high load capacity casters 
and neoprene rubber padded storage containment structures 
make these trucks the best long-term investment in the hospitality 
industry. When used with a specially engineered, multilevel, drive-
in storage rack structure, a high capacity storage system can 
reduce your floor space requirements by as much as 50%.

STTR60N 32” x 67” x 68” 14060” Diameter 8

STTR60W 40
1
/2” x 67” x 68” 15060” Diameter 10

STTR72N 32” x 79” x 79
1
/2” 15072” Diameter 8

STTR72W

STTR60-NLW

STTR7-NLW

40
1
/2” x 79” x 79

1
/2” 16072” Diameter 10

15060” Diameter 10

40
1
/2” x 79” x 79

1
/2” 

40
1
/2” x 79” x 68” 

16072” Diameter 10

MODEL NO

ROUND TABLE TRUCK

TABLE SIZE TABLE CAPACITY
TRUCK SIZE

W x L x H

WT

LBS

STT1872NS 32
1
/2” x 79” x 48” 15018” x 60” or 72” 18-20

STT1872WS 36
1
/2” x 79” x 48” 15518” x 60” or 72” 22-24

STT1872NH 32
1
/2” x 79” x 60” 15518” x 60” or 72” 26-28

STT1872WH 36
1
/2” x 79” x 60” 16018” x 60” or 72” 30-32

STT1896NS 32
1
/2” x 103” x 48” 17518” x 96” 18-20

STT1896WS 36
1
/2” x 103” x 48” 18018” x 96” 22-24

STT1896NH 32
1
/2” x 103” x 60” 18018” x 96” 26-28

STT1896WH 36
1
/2” x 103” x 60” 18518” x 96” 30-32

SEMINAR TABLE TRUCK

15030” x 72” 11-12

5

15530” x 72” 14-16

17530” x 96” 11-12

18030” x 96” 14-16

BANQUET TABLE TRUCK

TOWING PACKAGE

STT3072NS

STT3072NH

STT3096NS

STB

STT3096NH

33” x 79” x 48”

33” x 79” x 60”

33” x 103” x 48”

33” x 103” x 60”

UpperZone Table Trucks

UpperZone Chair Trucks

Finishes

Black Metal Finish

5 YEAR
WARRANTY

Please contact customer service for details.



Multi-Height Cocktail Tables12

Multi-Height Cocktail Tables
The Multi-Height Adjustable Cocktail and Bistro 
Table column serves (3) heights: 30”,36” & 42”, all 
in one unit! You no longer need to buy 2 or 3
columns to serve one set of bases. Operation 
is simple with user-friendly thumb buttons to 
adjust heights. With Midwest’s Multi-Height 
Cocktail Tables you always have the right table, 
regardless if it’s a standing or seated function. No 
other table delivers so much flexibility.

Features and BeneÄts
	 •	 Simple operation with user-friendly thumb button 
       to adjust height
	 •	 Easily disassembled for compact storage
	 •	 Low profile designed tops save on space storage
	 •	 Easily assembled with hand operated knob. No tools 		
		  required
	 •	 Available in Chrome only with adjustable leg or fixed leg

Models

3 YEAR
WARRANTY

SIZE

DIAMETER X H

WT

LBS

STAINED TOP

STEEL EDGE

MODEL NO

LAMINATE TOP

VINYL EDGE

MODEL NO

PADDED TOP STEEL 

EDGE MODEL NO

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT

24" dia X 30"/36"/42" 18 CTA24E CTA24EF CTA24EP

30" dia X 30"/36"/42" 21 CTA30E CTA30EF CTA30EP

36" dia X 30"/36"/42" 25 CTA36E CTA36EF CTA36EP

FIXED HEIGHT

24" dia X 30" 21 CTF2430E CTF2430EF CTF2430EP

24" dia X 42" 25 CTF2442E CTF2442EF CTF2442EP

30" dia x 30" 21 CTF3030E CTF3030EF CTF3030EP

30" dia x 42" 25 CTF3042E CTF3042EF CTF3042EP

36" dia x 30" 21 CTF3630E CTF3630EF CTF3630EP

36" dia x 42" 25 CTF3642E CTF3642EF CTF3642EP

See page 8 for 
corresponding table 
caddies

Adjustable Leg Available



13Café Series

Café Series Tables
Midwest Folding Product’s Cafe Series has the answer for your cafe, 
restaurant, or bar. Whether you need completely new tables or just want to 
replace or update your current table tops we can help. Our tops start with 
a heavy-duty 1-1/8 inch particle board core. We then attach a high-pressure 
laminate top and a high-density polyethylene backer. A t-mold edging provides 
side impact resistance.

For the ultimate strength and ease of assembly, we use metal inserts and 
bolts to attach our tops to our bases. No drilling required! Several base options 
are available: cafe style, bar height, bar height with foot ring, ADA compliant, 3 
prongs, 4 prongs, round.  
 
Need a custom laminated top to match your decor? Need a custom shape/
size? No problem we can provide hundreds of laminate options from the top 
suppliers in the industry. Our in-house CNC can produce tops to your exact 
specifications.

Features and BeneÄts
•  High-pressure laminated top provides a very durable, easy-to-clean surface  
•  Tops made from heavy-duty 1 1/8” particleboard core
•  No drilling is required to assemble our tops to our bases
•  Cast Iron bases provide the ultimate durability Lifetime warranty on base
•  3-year warranty on tabletops 
 

3 YEAR
WARRANTY

Models
TABLE TOP 

SIZE

LAMINATE TABLE TOP 
VINYL EDGE

STANDARD HEIGHT 
BASE

BAR HEIGHT 
BASE

BAR HEIGHT BASE WITH 
FOOTRING

Round

24" dia CFR24 CFB22-STD CFB22-BH CFB30-BHFR

30" dia CFR 30 CFB22-STD CFB30-BH CFB30-BHFR

36" dia CFR36 CFB30-STD CFB30-BH CFB30-BHFR

48" dia CFR48 CFB36-STD - -

60" dia CFR60 CFB36-STD - -

Square

24" x 24" CF24 CFB22-STD CFB22-BH CFB22-BHFR

30" x 30" CF30 CFB22-STD CFB30-BH CFB30-BHFR

36" x 36" CF36 CFB30-STD CFB30-BH CFB30-BHFR

Rectangle

24" x 30" CF2430 CFB22-STD - -

24" x 42" CF2442 CFB2230-STD - -

30" x 42" CF3042 CFB2230-STD - -

30" x 48" CF3048 CFB522-STD - -



X-Fold Tables14

X-Fold Tables

X-FOLD tables combine the stability of a tubular steel 
folding understructure with the durability of a solid 
plywood core top surfaced with ABS plastic, HP laminate 
or a stained surface. When opened for use, the four 
points of contact with the floor ensure maximum stability. 
Tables may be folded to a vertical position for efficient 
storage. 

The possible uses of this table are many and varied. 
Educational applications range from the cafeteria and 
common areas to the classroom and student events. 
Churches and other public assembly facilities will find 
these tables useful for receptions and other gatherings. 

Features and BeneÄts
	 •	 30” and 42” heights available
	 •	 1” diameter, 16 gauge steel tube legs
	 •	 Wide leg base for maximum stability
	 •	 Easy to operate folding mechanism
	 •	 Space saving vertical storage
	 •	 Easy to clean surface
	 •	 Durable vinyl or galvanized steel edge

Models

SIZE
DIAMETER X H

HEXALITE® (NLW) 
TOP-MOLDED ABS PLASTIC 

TOP, BLACK PVC EDGE
WT
LBS

E SERIES TOP - 3/4” 
PLYWOOD CORE, STAINED SURFACE 

WITH GALVANIZED STEEL EDGE
WT
LBS

EF SERIES TOP - 3/4” 
PLYWOOD CORE, LAMINATE 
SURFACE WITH VINYL EDGE

WT
LBS

30” dia. X 30”H XFR3030NLW 25 XFR3030E 26 XFR3030EF 26

30”dia. X 42”H XFR3042NLW 28 XFR3042E 28 XFR3042EF 28

36”dia. X 30”H XFR3630NLW 29 XFR3630E 29 XFR3630EF 29

36”dia. X 42”H XFR3642NLW 31 XFR3642E 31 XFR3642EF 31



Mobile Buffet/Utility Tables
Save time and increase flexibility with Midwest’s mobile 
buffet/utility units. Tables may be fully prepared prior to 
the event and then rolled to the desired location when 
needed. The detachable riser shelf may be used to add 
a second tier for buffet setups or to create a mobile bar. 
A multitude of uses, ranging from mobile registration or 
demonstration tables to mobile computer tables, make 
these units ideal for use in any facility. 

Features and BeneÄts

Models

* BV Clips needed to attach skirting 

OPTIONAL

SKIRTING*
FOR MODEL MB306 FOR MODEL MB308

SKBMB306 SKBMB308Skirting around table

SKBSB126 SKBSB128Skirting around riser shelf

	 •	 Offered in two finishing tops: E (Plywood 			 
		  Stained) and EF (Laminated Over Plywood)
	 •	 Heavy-duty steel frames
	 •	 Facilitates easy movement of supplies
	 •	 Folds for compact storage
	 •	 Detachable riser shelf

STYLE
SIZE

DIAMETER x H

WT

LBS

STAINED 

PLYWOOD TOP 

MODEL NO

LAMINATE 

PLYWOOD TOP 

MODEL NO

30” x 72” x 30” 106
Mobile Utility Table

MU306E MU306EF

30” x 96” x 30” 122 MU308E MU308EF

12” x 72” x 12” 31
Optional Riser Shelf

SB126E SB126EF

12” x 96” x 12” 35 SB128E SB128EF

Optional Lower Shelf
68” x 21 5/8” 

92” x 21 5/8”

45

49

Buffet Lower Shelf 6E

Buffet Lower Shelf 8E

Buffet Lower Shelf 6EF

Buffet Lower Shelf 8EF

3 YEAR
WARRANTY

15Mobile Buffet/ UtilityTables



CP Series Training Tables16

CP518F*

MODEL NO
SIZE

W x L x H
WT
LBS

18” x 60” x 30” 45

CP618F 18” x 72” x 30” 51

CP818F 18” x 96” x 30” 62

CP524F* 24” x 60” x 30” 58

CP624F 24” x 72” x 30” 75

CP824F 24” x 96” x 30” 87

CP618EF 18” x 72” x 30” 45

CP818EF 18” x 96” x 30” 55

CP524EF* 24” x 60” x 30” 48

CP624EF 24” x 72” x 30” 58

CP824EF 24” x 96” x 30” 70

CP518EF* 18” x 60” x 30” 41

CP618E 18” x 72” x 30” 42

CP818E 18” x 96“x 30” 52

CP524E + 24” x 60” x 30” 45

CP624E 24” x 72” x 30” 50

CP824E 24” x 96” x 30” 61

CP618NLW •• 18” x 72” x 29” 39

CP818NLW •• 18” x 96” x 29” 48

CP518E + 18” x 60” x 30” 39

F Top

5/8” particle core high 
pressure plastic laminate 
with vinyl edge

EF Top

3/4” plywood core high 
pressure plastic laminate 
with vinyl edge

E Top

3/4” plywood core stained
surface with galvanized 
steel edge steep frames

Hexalite® (NLW)
Molded ABS plastic top 
black PVC edge standard 
actual height +5/8”

CP Series Training Tables
CP Series Training Tables are available in four different 
models and finishes.  You will find the CP Series provides 
both style, with an enhanced appearance, as well as 
functionality.  Your guests’ satisfaction is a priority and the 
CP Series table delivers!  It’s not what the CP Series tables 
have as much as what they don’t.  CP Series tables were 
designed without the legs that used to get in the way of 
guest comfort.  No more bruised knees, torn hosiery, spilled 
coffee or your guests hanging out in the aisle. CP Series 
offer long-term durability, as well as features like spring 
bolt locking braces, which hold table legs open or closed.   
Aesthetics meets serviceability with the CP Series. 

Features and BeneÄts
	 •	 Improved comfort
	 •	 Increased seating capacity
	 •	 Enhanced appearance
	 •	 Long-term durability

Models

•• Only available in grey tops/black 	
	 metal/black edge

* 	Legs do not fold flat

+ 	Legs overlap when folded

Comfort Leg

See page 8 for corresponding table caddies



CTL and CTLA Series Training Tables

CTL and CTLA Series Training Tables 17

CTL Series Training/Seminar Tables are available in six different models 
with your choice of 5/8” particleboard core or 3/4” thick plywood core.  
CTL Series was designed to provide maximum user comfort and feature 
either fixed or adjustable height cantilever style legs.  This series 
provides improved comfort, increased seating capacity, enhanced 
appearance and long-term durability.  The CTL Series features a spring 
bolt locking brace, which holds table legs open or closed.  This Series 
exhibits a sleek and professional exterior with a wide range of standard 
or custom high-pressure decorative laminate tabletops and black or 

brown vinyl bull nose moldings.   

Features and BeneÄts
	 •	 High pressure plastic laminate surface 
		  with vinyl edge
	 •	 5/8” particleboard core or 3/4” plywood
	 •	 Black metal finish only
	 •	 Folding cantilever legs
	 •	 Stores on edge with TEC caddy
	 •	 Available in adjustable height	

CTL: Cantilever Panel T Leg Training - Fixed Height

18” x 60” x 29”

SIZE

W x L x H

LAMINATE

PLYWOOD CORE

WT

LBS

LAMINATE

PARTICLE BOARD

WT

LBS

CTL185EF 49 CTL185F 54

18” x 72” x 29” CTL186EF 54 CTL186F 60

18” x 96” x 29” CTL188EF 65 CTL188F 71

24” x 60” x 29” CTL245EF 56 CTL245F 63

24” x 72” x 29” CTL246EF 57 CTL246F 72

24” x 96” x 29” CTL248EF 70 CTL248F 86

CTLA: Cantilever Panel T Leg Training - Adjustable Height

18” x 60” x 22“-29”

SIZE

W x L x H

LAMINATE

PLYWOOD CORE

WT

LBS

LAMINATE

PARTICLE BOARD

WT

LBS

CTLA185EF 46 CTLA185F 50

18” x 72” x 22“-29” CTLA186EF 48 CTLA186F 54

18” x 96” x 22“-29” CTLA188EF 58 CTLA188F 64

24” x 60” x 22“-29” CTLA245EF* 56 CTLA245F 66

24” x 72” x 22“-29” CTLA246EF 61 CTLA246F 73

24” x 96” x 22“-29” CTLA248EF 71 CTLA248F 88

* Legs do not fold flat

* Black metal finish only

Fixed Height or Adjustable Height

Models

See page 8 for corresponding table caddies



TL and TLA Conference Tables
TL Series folding conference tables are constructed of 3/4” plywood 
or 5/8” particle core with a high-pressure laminate finish. From 
the lecture hall to the boardroom, our TL Series folding tables are 
attractive, yet durable, with reliable performance that will fit your 
budget. The highly durable series includes a vinyl T-mold edge 
banding that protects the table from chipping. Sturdy legs are 
14-gauge steel with a chrome-plated finish. The standard black metal 
finish with chrome inserts enhances the overall appearance along 
with decorative leg panels, which match the tabletop finish. The TL 
Series is well designed and features a spring-bolt locking leg brace 
that promotes stability, as well as plastic leg glides that safeguard 
the floor. The TL Series is available with either fixed or adjustable legs 
to promote maximum user comfort. Adjustable legs may be repositioned 
vertically in 1” increments to conform to your needs.

Features and BeneÄts
	 •	 3/4” plywood or 5/8” particleboard core with 
		  a high-pressure laminate finish
	 •	 Long-term durability
	 •	 14-gauge steel legs with chrome plated finish
	 •	 Features spring-bolt locking leg brace
	 •	 Plastic leg glides keep floors safe
	 •	 Available in adjustable height

TL: Fixed Height

30” x 60” x 29”

SIZE

W X L X H

PARTICLE

BOARD CORE

WT

LBS

PLYWOOD

CORE

WT

LBS

TL305* 77 TL305EF* 65

30” x 72” x 29” TL306 85 TL306EF 76

30” x 96” x 29” TL308 105 TL308EF 93

36” x 72” x 29” TL366 95 TL366EF 84

36” x 96” x 29” TL368 117 TL368EF 103

* Tables will not fold flat for 
stacking

TLA: Adjustable Height

30” x 60” x 22” - 29”

SIZE

W x L x H

PARTICLE

BOARD CORE

WT

LBS

PLYWOOD

CORE

WT

LBS

TLA305 * 77 TLA305EF 65

30” x 72” x 22” - 29” TLA306 85 TLA306EF 76

30” x 96” x 22” - 29” TLA308 105 TLA308EF 93

36” x 72” x 22” - 29” TLA366 95 TLA366EF 84

36” x 96” x 22” - 29” TLA368 117 TLA368EF 103

* Tables will not fold flat for 
stacking

Models

Fixed Height or Adjustable Height

See page 8 for corresponding table caddies

* Black metal finish only

TL and TLA Conference Tables18



B Black S Brown

Vinyl Edge*

Black

Metal*

Mystique Night
(4760-60)

Q Grey Glace
(4142-60)

Grey Nebula
(4622-60)

Patterns*

Fusion Maple
(7909-60)

J Bannister Oak
(7806-60)

Wild Cherry
(7054-60)

Nepal Teak
(7209-60)

F Figured Mahogany
(7040-60)

W Walnut
(W313A-60)

Wood Grains*

Standard Finish Choices for Tables

* Printed colors may not accurately represent actual paint, laminate and edge colors. 
Walnut, Grey Glace & Wild Cherry are the only laminates available for 72” round tables.

Not available on all models

Table Finish Options 19



Models

Mobile Stages

One person can roll Midwest mobile stages easily from 
storage to the event location. Opening the stage deck 
automatically lifts casters from the floor to prevent 
movement when the stage is in use. Integral drop-in 
couplings allow stages to be joined together. Stages safely 
support a uniform load of 200 pounds per square foot. 
From compact storage to event location, mobile stages 
save set-up time and increase facility flexibility. 

48” x 96” x 8” MS08H 240

SIZE

W x L x H
MODEL NO

WT

LBS

HARDBOARD DECK

MS08P

MODEL NO
WT

LBS

POLYPROPYLENE DECK

MS08C

48” x 96” x 16” MS16H 250 MS16P MS16C

48” x 96” x 24” MS24H 260 MS24P MS24C

48” x 96” x 32” MS32H 270 MS32P MS32C

72” x 96” x 8” MSW08H 280 MSW08P MSW08C

72” x 96” x 16” MSW16H 325 MSW16P MSW16C

72” x 96” x 24” MSW24H 370 MSW24P MSW24C

72” x 96” x 32” MSW32H 390 MSW32P MSW32C

MODEL NO
WT

LBS

CARPET DECK

240

250

260

270

280

325

370

390

240

250

260

270

280

325

370

390

Features and BeneÄts
	 • Drop-in couplings allow stages to be joined together
	 • Safely support a more uniform load of 200 pounds 
	   per square foot
	 • Save set-up time
	 • Increase facility flexibility
	 • Safety tested and listed by Underwriters Laboratories

10 YEAR
WARRANTY

SAFETY NOTICE: Guard rails should be used on sides and rear.

Mobile Stages20



GRU36 36” x 30” 16

GRU48 48” x 30” 18

MODEL NO
SIZE

L x W

WT

LBS

Guardrails (Drilling Required)

V22

MODEL NO SIZE L” x W”
WT

LBS

4’ x 8’ mobile stage 0.0

V23 6’ x 8’ mobile stage 0.0

VT 5/8” wide (sold by the foot) 0.0

Hook and Loop Tape

ST1 36” x 14” x 8” 1 Step 44

ST2 36” x 27” x 16” 2 Steps 74

ST3 36” x 40” x 24” 3 Steps 113

ST4 36” x 52” x 32” 4 Steps 142

STEPSMODEL NO
SIZE

L x W x H

WT

LBS

Steps (Includes Hand Rails)

Skirting Colors

7” 0.2

15” 0.2

23” 0.3

31” 0.3

39” 0.4

SIZE

H”

SKB08

SKB16

SKB24

SKB32

SKB40

BOX PLEAT

MODEL NO

WT

LBS

SHIRRED

MODEL NO

WT

LBS

SKS08 0.1

SKS16 0.1

SKS24 0.1

SKS32 0.2

SKS40 0.3

NavyBurgundy

Black

Jade

Shirred Skirting

Box pleat skirting features loop-type fastener sewn to back of skirting (hook fastener must be ordered 
separately).

Shirred skirting features loop-type fastener sewn to back of skirting (hook fastener must be ordered 
separately).

*Other colors available. Contact Midwest Folding.

Mobile Stage Accessories

Mobile Stage Accessories 21



TransFold Stages give you the freedom 
to configure the stage to create any 
performance environment you can imagine. 
Our various sizes give you the flexibility to 
build the exact size and shape stage that 
you need to accommodate your event. With 
TransFold, you are the director.

Heavy Duty Construction

Stage and riser decks are constructed with solid plywood, laminated with 
tempered hardboard on top and bottom. Decks are surrounded and supported 
by 16 gauge formed steel channels for maximum carrying capacity.

Additional Stage and Riser Accessories can be found on pages 24-25.

TransFold™ Portable Stages

15 YEAR
WARRANTY

TA4816C-CB 4’x8’x16”
Carpet Charcoal-Deck/B

TF4824C-CB 4’x8’x24”
Carpet Charcoal-Deck/B

Stage units are equipped with integral couplings that may 
be selectively engaged as needed to join platforms of the 
same height or platforms that are 8” different in height. 
Coupling devices are permanently attached.

Features and BeneÄts
• Up to 4 different heights

• Units fold to store

• When folded, units fold to 2” in height when 

  stacked

• �Constructed of heavy gauge steel and 

laminated plywood core decking for 

unsurpassed safety

• Guard rails are furnished for uppermost level 

  of the riser set

• Expansion sections available

• Weight capacity of 200 lbs/ft2, evenly distributed

é

The legs on dual height stage units are easy to adjust. Telescoping leg 
inserts are secured to the leg’s receiver tubes with clevis pins having 
spring loaded detentes for added security. Clevis pins are attached to the 
legs with lanyards for added convenience. Tightening the knob assures 
a wobble free connection. Special height adjustments are available upon 
request.

Simple and Secure Height Adjustment

Built In Coupling Lock System

TransFold™ Portable Stages22



Models
HARDBOARD DECK

SIZE

W x L x H MODEL NO

WT

LBS

* Legs overlap when folded for storage - this reduces storage capacity by two to four units per caddy
SAFETY NOTICE: Guard rails should be used on sides and rear

TA3424H*3’ x 4’ x 24” or 32” 79

3’ x 4’ x 16” or 24” 68TA3416H

TA3624H*3’ x 6’ x 24” or 32” 101

3’ x 6’ x 16” or 24” 97TA3616H

TA3824H3’ x 8’ x 24” or 32” 122

3’ x 8’ x 16” or 24” 118TA3816H

POLYPROPYLENE DECK

MODEL NO

WT

LBS

TA3416P

TA3424P*

TA3616P

TA3624P*

TA3816P

TA3824P

67

78

96

99

116

120

CARPET DECK

MODEL NO

WT

LBS

TA3416C

TA3424C*

TA3616C

TA3624C*

TA3816C

TA3824C

64

74

92

96

111

115

CHAIR

CAPACITY

2

2

3

3

4

4

36” Wide Adjustable

48” Wide Adjustable

HARDBOARD DECK

SIZE

W x L x H MODEL NO

WT

LBS

POLYPROPYLENE DECK

MODEL NO

WT

LBS

CARPET DECK

MODEL NO

WT

LBS

* Legs overlap when folded for storage - this reduces storage capacity by two to four units per caddy
SAFETY NOTICE: Guard rails should be used on sides and rear

TA4424H*

TA4416H

TA4624H*

TA4616H

TA4824H

TA4816H

4’ x 4’ x 24” or 32”

4’ x 4’ x 16” or 24”

4’ x 6’ x 24” or 32”

4’ x 6’ x 16” or 24”

4’ x 8’ x 24” or 32”

4’ x 8’ x 16” or 24”

112

92

161

133

165

159

TA4416P

TA4424P*

TA4616P

TA4624P*

TA4816P

TA4824P

91

111

130

158

156

161

TA4416C

TA4424C*

TA4616C

TA4624C*

TA4816C

TA4824C

87

106

126

154

150

155

CHAIR

CAPACITY

2

2

3

3

4

4

48” Wide Fixed

HARDBOARD DECK

SIZE

W x L x H MODEL NO

WT

LBS

POLYPROPYLENE DECK

MODEL NO

WT

LBS

CARPET DECK

MODEL NO

WT

LBS

* Legs overlap when folded for storage - this reduces storage capacity by two to four units per caddy
SAFETY NOTICE: Guard rails should be used on sides and rear

TF4416H

TF4408H

TF4608H

TF4424H*

TF4624H*

TF4808H

TF4616H

TF4816H

TF4832H

TF4824H

48” x 48” x 16”

48” x 48” x 8”

48” x 72” x 8”

48” x 48” x 24”

48” x 72” x 24”

48” x 96” x 8”

48” x 72” x 16”

48” x 96” x 16”

48” x 96” x 32”

48” x 96” x 24”

86

72

105

92

133

132

125

152

165

159

TF4416P

TF4408P

TF4608P

TF4424P*

TF4624P*

TF4808P

TF4616P

TF4816P

TF4832P

TF4824P

84

71

102

91

130

129

123

149

161

156

TF4416C

TF4408C

TF4608C

TF4424C*

TF4624C*

TF4808C

TF4616C

TF4816C

TF4832C*

TF4824C

81

68

98

87

126

123

118

143

155

150

CHAIR

CAPACITY

2

2

3

2

3

4

3

4

4

4

36” Wide Fixed HARDBOARD DECK

SIZE

W x L x H MODEL NO

WT

LBS

POLYPROPYLENE DECK

MODEL NO

WT

LBS

CARPET DECK

MODEL NO

WT

LBS

* Legs overlap when folded for storage - this reduces storage capacity by two to four units per caddy
SAFETY NOTICE: Guard rails should be used on sides and rear

TF3416H

TF3408H

TF3608H

TF3424H*

TF3624H*

TF3808H

TF3616H

TF3816H

TF3832H

TF3824H

36” x 48” x 16”

36” x 48” x 8”

36” x 72” x 8”

36” x 48” x 24”

36” x 72” x 24”

36” x 96” x 8”

36” x 72” x 16”

36” x 96” x 16”

36” x 96” x 32”

36” x 96” x 24”

65

57

82

68

97

103

93

114

122

118

TF3408P

TF3416P

TF3424P*

TF3608P

TF3616P

TF3624P*

TF3808P

TF3816P

TF3824P

TF3832P

56

64

67

80

91

96

100

112

116

120

TF3408C

TF3416C

TF3424C*

TF3608C

TF3616C

TF3624C*

TF3808C

TF3816C

TF3824C

TF3832C

54

61

64

77

88

92

96

107

110

115

CHAIR

CAPACITY

2

2

3

2

3

4

3

4

4

4

TransFold™ Portable Stages 23



Portable Steps

• Steps are 12" deep and 34" wide
• Slip resistant, grey polypropylene surfaces
• Units include two handrails
• Steps clamp securely to the stage perimeter
• Two, three and four step models include wheels

TST1 TST2 TST3 TST4

TST1 36” x 14” x 8” 1 Step 44

TST2 36” x 27” x 16” 2 Step 74

TST3 36” x 40” x 24” 3 Step 113

TST4 36” x 52” x 32” 4 Step 142

STEPSMODEL NO
SIZE

L x W x H

WT

LBS

TransFold™ Riser and Stage Accessories

Need a ramp for your platforms, risers or mobile stage? 
Contact Midwest Folding Products for details and pricing.

Ramps

Guardrails

TGRU36 36” x 30” 24

TGRU48 48” x 30” 36

MODEL NO
SIZE

L x W

WT

LBS

Note: Assembly required

MSC 4-8 35
1
/4” x 44” x 64” 105.0

SIZE

W x L x H
MODEL NO CAPACITY WT

LBS

Caddy

Clamp-on design with chair stop 

TransFold™ Riser and Stage Accessories24



Carpet Hardboard Black Polypropylene Grey Polypropylene

Deck Finishes

Charcoal Grey Ebony Black Pewter Grey

Carpet Colors

Skirting Colors

7” 0.2

15” 0.2

23” 0.3

31” 0.3

39” 0.4

SIZE

H”

TSKB08

TSKB16

TSKB24

TSKB32

TSKB40

BOX PLEAT

MODEL NO

WT

LBS

SHIRRED

MODEL NO

WT

LBS

TSKS08 0.1

TSKS16 0.1

TSKS24 0.1

TSKS32 0.2

TSKS40 0.3

NavyBurgundyBlack Jade Shirred Skirting

This skirting can only be used with our TF and/or TA series platforms and risers.

Box pleat skirting features loop-type fastener sewn to back of skirting. (mating fastener must be ordered 
separately).

Shirred skirting features loop-type fastener sewn to back of skirting. (mating fastener must be ordered 
separately).

Hook type fastener is attached to TSKC Clip. One clip per foot included with skirting. 

*Other colors available. Contact Midwest Folding.

TSKC

MODEL NO ORDER INFORMATION

1 clip recommended per linear foot of skirting

Skirt Clip

25TransFold™ Riser and Stage Accessories



TransFold™ Choral Risers - Standing
TransFold is ready to go wherever your choir 
performs. Built-in wheels make it easy to roll 
the TransFold unit from the classroom to the 
auditorium or up stairways and on to a bus or 
van. Upon arrival at the performance venue, 
your TransFold risers set up in seconds, 
so that they will be ready when you are. 
Midwest’s exclusive, gas-spring assisted 
design allows the unit to open with moderate 
foot pressure, taking the strain out of set up. 
This also ensures a safe, controlled motion 
when folding the unit for transportation and 
storage.

Features and BeneÄts
	 •	 Built-in wheels
	 •	 Gas-spring assisted opens with moderate foot pressure
	 •	 Easily transported and stored

To fold the unit for transportation and storage, activate the upright lock release and gently push 
the unit horizontally. The gas spring cylinder assures a safe controlled motion. Drop-in couplings 
securely connect all units to prevent accidental movement during the performance.

TFR 72 Standard Tapered Unit
TFB72 Back Rails

Qty of 3 TFR72 and 3 TFB72 shown

TF SR72 Reverse Unit
TFSB Back Rail

10 YEAR
WARRANTY

Side Rails
*Image only represents one of a pair of two

TFR72 - Standard Taper Transfold Unit
TFA72 - 4th Level Add on

TFB72-4 - Back Rail for 4th Level Add on

TFSR72 - Reverse Taper  
Transfold Unit

TFSA72 - 4th Level Add On-Reverse
TFSB72-4 - Back Rail for 4th Level Add 

On-Reverse

TransFold™ Choral Risers26



Models

TFR72

MODEL NO DETAIL
SIZE

W x L x H
WT
LBS

72” x 55” x 24”3 Level 16772” TransFold Unit

72” Reverse Taper

Back and side rails must be ordered separately

TFA72 78” x 18” x 32”Add-On Step 59

TFSR72 72” x 55” x 24”3 Level 167

TFSA72 60” x 18” x 32”Add-On Step 59

48” TransFold Unit TFR48 48” x 55” x 24”3 Level 137

TFA48 54” x 18” x 32”Add-On Step 49

Back Rail TFB72

For use with 3 level risers

For use with add-on step

70” x 42”For Use with TFR72 42

TFB48 46” x 42”For Use with TFR48 32

TFSB72 54” x 42”For Use with TFSR72 37

Back Rail TFB72-4 70” x 42”For Use with TFA72 42

TFB48-4 46” x 42”For Use with TFA48 32

TFSB72-4 54” x 42”For Use with TFSA72 37

Side Rail TFS54 52” x 551/2”Pair 39

Fast, Easy Setup

DIMENSIONS

CAPACITIES

Width x Depth
Group Capacity

1

SECTION

6’-0” x 4’-8”
12-16

UNIT TYPE

72” Wide
3 Levels

Width x Depth
Group Capacity

6’-6” x 6’-2”
16-21

78” Wide
4 Levels

Width x Depth
Group Capacity

4’-0” x 4’-8”
8-12

48” Wide
3 Levels

Width x Depth
Group Capacity

4’-6” x 6’-2”
11-16

2

SECTIONS

11’-10” x 5’-5”
24-32

12’-10” x 7’-0”
32-42

7’-11” x 5’-1”
16-24

8’-11” x 6’-8”
25-36

3

SECTIONS

17’-5” x 6’-1”
36-48

18’-10” x 7’-7”
48-63

11’-7” x 5’-5”
24-36

13’-1” x 7’-0”
36-52

4

SECTIONS

22’-6” x 7’-6”
48-64

24’-5” x 9’-2”
64-84

15’-0” x 6’-3”

16’-11” x 7’-10”
32-48

47-68

5

SECTIONS

27’-0” x 8’-9”
60-80

29’-3” x 10’-4”
80-105

18’-0” x 6’-11”
40-60

20’-3” x 8’-6”
58-84

6

SECTIONS

30’-10” x 10’-9”
72-96

33’-5” x 12’-4”
96-126

20’-7” x 8’-0”
48-72

23’-2” x 9’-8”
69-100

54” Wide
4 Levels

Capacities include a row of singers on the floor. The capacity numbers shown above reflect the number of high school students that will fit standing 
shoulder to shoulder, as well as the number that will fit if standing with shoulders overlapping.

Riser Dimensions and Capacities

Built-In Mobility Simple Unitized Design Gas-Spring Lift Assist

TFSR72 for use between (2) TFR72

TransFold™ Choral Risers 27



MIDWEST FOLDING PRODUCTS
A Division of NUDO® Products, Inc.

1500 Taylor Avenue, SpringÀeld, IL 62703
Phone: 312.666.3366 • 800.621.4716

Fax: 312.666.2606

Email Orders to: Orders@midwestfolding.com
Email Questions/Inquiries to: info@midwestfolding.com
www.midwestfolding.com

Attractive
Mobile
Flexible

Heavy Duty
Functional
Reliable
Durable

Easy to Operate
Save Storage Space

 Serving the Hospitality, Church, Convention Center, Education 

and OfÄce Markets for more than 70 years
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